CAC
Working
Agreements

+ Start/End on time

« Be committed to
CAC and
subcommittees

« Listen to one
person at a time

% Volunteer time
liberally- be
available and
participate in
events

% Agree to disagree-
Respect others

¢ Follow through on
commitments

% Express your
opinions-
Seek balanced
input

+¢* Enjoy our time
together!

5:30 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Next meeting:

City of Visalia

Citizens Advisory Committee

Wednesday, June 6, 2012
5:30 p.m.

City Hall
707 West Acequia, Visalia CA

AGENDA

Welcome and public comment
Acceptance of minutes
Approve, as appropriate, New Committee Members

Rates and Fees Review
(CAC reviews proposed fees and give Council feedback)

City Manager’'s Measure T Budget

(CAC reviews proposed Measure T budget and gives Council feedback)

CDBG Loan Policy Discussion

(Staff proposed revised subordination policies)

Subcommittee Reports
Public Opinion Survey - Nyla
Non-Profit Funding — Nathan
CDBG - Diane

General Plan Review — Dirk
(The CAC has 4 standing committees which will report progress
of their committees)

Leadership Discussion for Group

a) individuals terming out and not returning
b) leadership positions that need to filled
Nominations received: Matt Ainley, chair
Luke Feldstein, vice-chair
Secretary still needed
c) committee assignments

(With the completion of the fiscal year, some members will be completing
their term. They need to indicate if they wish to continue another term or
not. Further, leadership assignments need to be discussed and committee
assignments made.)

Other issues from CAC members
(Time to report general issues from committee members)

Review of City Budget - optional

Adjourn

July 4 move to the 11" or August 1, 2012, Council Chambers

Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after
distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia,
CA 93291, during normal business hours.



