CAC		City of Visalia
Working	Citizens Advisory Committee	
Agreements		Wednesday, June 6, 2012 5:30 p.m.
❖ Start/End on time		City Hall 707 West Acequia, Visalia CA
Be committed to CAC and subcommittees		AGENDA
	5:30 p.m. 5:35 p.m. 5:40 p.m.	Welcome and public comment Acceptance of minutes Approve, as appropriate, New Committee Members
<ul> <li>Listen to one person at a time</li> <li>Volunteer time liberally- be available and participate in events</li> </ul>	5:45 p.m.	Rates and Fees Review (CAC reviews proposed fees and give Council feedback)
	6:00 p.m.	City Manager's Measure T Budget (CAC reviews proposed Measure T budget and gives Council feedback)
	6:15 p.m.	CDBG Loan Policy Discussion (Staff proposed revised subordination policies)
	6:30 p.m.	Subcommittee Reports Public Opinion Survey - Nyla Non-Profit Funding — Nathan CDBG - Diane
<ul><li>Agree to disagree- Respect others</li></ul>		General Plan Review – Dirk (The CAC has 4 standing committees which will report progress of their committees)
<ul> <li>Follow through on commitments</li> </ul>	6:40 p.m.	Leadership Discussion for Group
		<ul> <li>a) individuals terming out and not returning</li> <li>b) leadership positions that need to filled</li> <li>Nominations received: Matt Ainley, chair</li> <li>Luke Feldstein, vice-chair</li> </ul>
<ul><li>Express your opinions-</li></ul>		Secretary still needed
Seek balanced input  Enjoy our time together!		c) committee assignments
		(With the completion of the fiscal year, some members will be completing their term. They need to indicate if they wish to continue another term or not. Further, leadership assignments need to be discussed and committee assignments made.)
		Other issues from CAC members (Time to report general issues from committee members)
	6:50 p.m.	Review of City Budget - optional
	7:00 p.m.	Adjourn
	Nevt meeting:	July 4 move to the 11 <sup>th</sup> or August 1, 2012, Council Chambers

Next meeting: July 4 move to the 11<sup>th</sup> or August 1, 2012, Council Chambers Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia, CA 93291, during normal business hours.